
11A. Approving a professional services 
agreement with Kimley-Horn in the amount of 
$297,122 for professional engineering services 
associated with the Highland Park interceptor 

and decommissioning of Highland Park Lift 
Station project and authorizing the City Manager 

to execute the same.



 Geotechnical Investigation

 Survey

 Utility Coordination 

 PS&E

Scope of Services



Staff requests approving a professional services 
agreement with Kimley-Horn in the amount of 
$297,122 for professional engineering services 

associated with the Highland Park interceptor and 
decommissioning of Highland Park Lift Station project 

and authorizing the City Manager to execute the same.


